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Questions

Hazrat Mujaddid Alf Sani refused to prosirate before.

The war of independence was fought on

The provinces were divided into how many groups in the Cabinet Mission plan?

When the Gandhi Irwin pact was made?

When the Qadianis were declared as a non-muslim minority?

What was the real name of Waqar-ul-Mulk

Which of the following Congress leaders impressed the Quaid-e-Azam the most?

How many primary schools were there in Pakistan 1947-48

Who of the following uttered these words"Hindus Dandi Maar Gya HAI"?

Jinnah resigned from congress during Nagpur session in:

Which principal of Islamia College of Lahore was nominated as the member of the parliment
of Pakistan.

When the Quaid-i-Azam became the member of the Muslim League?

Who was leading the Khilafat Delegation?

Zia ul Haq implemented the inter in Constitution on.

Who was the first Head of the State to visit Paistan?

Answers Choice

A. Akbar
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. Shah Jahan
Jahangir
Muhabbat Khan

1857
1756
1957
1866
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4 January , 1931
4 January , 1932
4 January , 1933
4 January , 1934

1953
1974
1977
1982

Feroze Khan

Ghulam Abbas
Tameez ud din

Maulvi Mushtag Ahmed

Banneriee
Nawrujee
Gokhle

LaLA laipat Roy

3800
3700
4200
4000

Quaid-e-Azam

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
. Allama Igbal

Mohsin ul Mulk

1920
1921
1922

Dr. Ali Muhammad
Abdul Sattar Niaz
Dr. Umer Hayat Malik
Mulana Shibli

1910
1911
1912
1913

Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari
. Muhammad Ali Johar
.Both Aand B

None of these

May 22, 1988
. May 24 1988

. May 29 1988
. May 30,1988

. Shah - Hran

. Amir of Kuwait
. Shah faisal

. Pundit Nehru
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Who declared the Nehru Report as a "Hindu Report"?

When was the 5th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

Which country is situated int he East of Pakistan

‘When Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the Second time.

When the Water Accord between Pakistan and India wad made?
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. Quaid-i-Azam

. Sir Muhammad Shafi
. All of the above

June 1, 1978 to July 31, 1983

. July 31, 1978 to June 1, 1983
. June 30, 1978 to July 31, 1983

China
Iran

. Afghanistan

. Oct 16, 1991
. Oct 16, 1992
. Oct 16, 1999

. 1959
. 1960

1962



