

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Hazrat Mujaddid Alf Sani refused to prosirate before.	A. Akbar B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Muhabbat Khan
2	The war of independence was fought on	A. 1857 B. 1756 C. 1957 D. 1866
3	The provinces were divided into how many groups in the Cabinet Mission plan?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
4	When the Gandhi Irwin pact was made?	A. 4 January , 1931 B. 4 January , 1932 C. 4 January , 1933 D. 4 January , 1934
5	When the Qadianis were declared as a non-muslim minority?	A. 1953 B. 1974 C. 1977 D. 1982
6	What was the real name of Waqar-ul-Mulk	A. Feroze Khan B. Ghulam Abbas C. Tameez ud din D. Maulvi Mushtaq Ahmed
7	Which of the following Congress leaders impressed the Quaid-e-Azam the most?	A. Banneriee B. Nawrujee C. Gokhle D. LaLA laipat Roy
8	How many primary schools were there in Pakistan 1947-48	A. 3800 B. 3700 C. 4200 D. 4000
9	Who of the following uttered these words"Hindus Dandi Maar Gya HAI"?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Allama Iqbal D. Mohsin ul Mulk
10	Jinnah resigned from congress during Nagpur session in:	A. 1920 B. 1921 C. 1922
11	Which principal of Islamia College of Lahore was nominated as the member of the parliment of Pakistan.	A. Dr. Ali Muhammad B. Abdul Sattar Niazi C. Dr. Umer Hayat Malik D. Mulana Shibli
12	When the Quaid-i-Azam became the member of the Muslim League?	A. 1910 B. 1911 C. 1912 D. 1913
13	Who was leading the Khilafat Delegation?	A. Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari B. Muhammad Ali Johar C. Both A and B D. None of these
		A. May 22, 1988 B. May 24 1988
14	Zia ul Haq implemented the inter in Constitution on.	C. May 29 1988 D. May 30 ,1988
15	Who was the first Head of the State to visit Paistan?	A. Shah - I-Iran B. Amir of Kuwait C. Shah faisal D. Pundit Nehru

16	Who declared the Nehru Report as a "Hindu Report"?	A. Quaid-i-Azam B. Allama Iqbal C. Sir Muhammad Shafi D. All of the above
17	When was the 5th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. June 1, 1978 to July 31, 1983 B. July 1, 1978 to June 30, 1983 C. July 31, 1978 to June 1, 1983 D. June 30, 1978 to July 31, 1983
18	Which country is situated int he East of Pakistan	A. China B. Iran C. Afghanistan D. India
19	When Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the Second time.	A. Oct 16, 1991 B. Oct 16, 1992 C. Oct 16, 1993 D. Oct 16, 1999
20	When the Water Accord between Pakistan and India wad made?	A. 1959 B. 1960 C. 1961 D. 1962